TD518196EN
9/01/2016
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date

11/16"
[18mm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L651MB
Track Finishes Connectors (Order Separately) Accessories (Order Separately) Current Limiters (Order Separately)
L641= 4’
L642= 8’
L643= 12’
P=White
MB=Black
L900= Outlet Box Cover
L941= Live End Connector
L942= Flexible Connector
L943= Straight/”L” Connector
L945L= Left “T” Connector
L945R= Right “T” Connector
L946= “X” Connector
L947= Conduit Connector
L949= Mini Joiner
L980= Live End Conduit Adapter
L989= Conduit Continuation Kit
DE641=Dead End
Finishes
P=White
MB=Black
L18= 18” Steel Stem
L36= 36” Steel Stem
L48= 48” Steel Stem
L951= Wire Way Cover for Pendant
Assembly Kit
L983= T-Bar Attachment Clip
L992= Pendant Kit assembly
L994= Pendant Adapter
Finishes
P=White
MB=Black
Current Limiter - End Feed
Circuit 1 Breaker
*CB1= Circuit 1 Breaker
LC941CB120= 120W (1A @ 120V)
Circuit 2 Breaker
*CB2= Circuit 2 Breaker
LC941CB1200= 1200W (10A @ 120V)
LC941CB300= 300W (2.5A @ 120V)
LC941CB600= 600W (5A @ 120V)
LC941CB960= 960W (8A @ 120V)
Current Limiter - Center Feed
LC943= LC943
Circuit 1 Breaker
*CB1= Circuit 1 Breaker
LC943CB1200= 1200W (10A @ 120V)
Circuit 2 Breaker
*CB2= Circuit 2 Breaker
LC943CB120= 120W (1A @ 120V)
LC943CB300= 300W (2.5A @ 120V)
LC943CB600= 600W (5A @ 120V)
LC943CB960= 960W (8A @ 120V)
Finishes
P=White
MB=Black
2

standard outlet boxes. Size: 5” sq. Screws included.
Color codes: P (White), MB (Black)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: LC941CB120CB300MB
Feed Type Circuit 1 Breaker Circuit 2 Breaker Finish
LC941= Halo Power-Trac 2-Circuit
End Feed
LC943= Halo Power-Trac 2-Circuit
Center Feed
CB120=120W
(1A @120V)
CB300=300W
(2.5A @120V)
CB600=600W
(5A @120V)
CB960=960W
(8A @120V)
CB1200=1200W
(10A @120V)
CB120=120W
(1A @120V)
CB300=300W
(2.5A @120V)
CB600=600W
(5A @120V)
CB960=960W
(8A @120V)
CB1200=1200W
(10A @120V)
P=White
MB=Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L900P
Connector Finish
L900= Outlet Box Cover P=White
MB=Black
Polarity
Groove
Polarity
Groove
Polarity
Groove
Polarity
Arrows
Polarity
Arrow
Polarity
Arrows
Left T Right T
Track Track Track
L945L L945RL941
3
L641, L642, L643

(9/16”wide) system.
Color codes: P (White), MB (Black)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L947P
Connector Finish
L947= Conduit Connector P=White
MB=Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L949P
Connector Finish
L949= Mini Joiner P=White
MB=Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L946P
Connector Finish
L946= X Connector P=White
MB=Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L951P
Connector Finish
L951= Wire Way Cover for
Pendant Assembly Kit
P=White
MB=Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L983P
Connector Finish
L983= T-Bar Attachment Clip
L986= Mini T-Bar Clip
P=White
MB=Black
L641, L642, L643
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
Specifications and